

The Society for Women and the Civil War

"Recognizing Women's Efforts, 1861-1865"

The Society for Women and the Civil War

The Society for Women and the Civil War (SWCW) is dedicated to recognizing the lives and contributions of women who lived through, or participated in, the American Civil War, as well as supporting those who research, reenact, or otherwise honor these women of the past. The society sponsors an annual conference and two publications: the monthly "Calling Card", which provides announcements of events of interest, and "At Home and in the Field", a quarterly e-journal which features the research interests of members.

SWCW sponsors the National Registry of Women's Service in the Civil War. The Society offers scholarships to college and high school students. It supports the research of members, provides opportunities for cooperation in that research, and mentors author members.

SWCW encourages members who are reenactors and living historians. It offers presentations and networking to assist them in researching their subjects and in establishing and strengthening their impressions.

Annual memberships for individuals (\$25.00), for individuals (plus one) (\$40.00), for students (\$15.00), and for organizations (\$55.00), are available and provide discounts for registration for the annual conference and access to members-only benefits. Dues for the calendar year may be paid via PayPal at SWCW's website or via postal mail. SWCW Contact InformationWebsite:www.swcw.orgFacebook:Society for Women and the
Civil WareMail:SWCW1865@gmail.comPostal Mail:Society for Women and the
Civil War, Inc.,
P.O. Box 3117
Gettysburg PA 17325

SWCW MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

NAME:

PLUS-ONE NAME:

POSTAL MAIL ADDRESS:

eMAIL ADDRESS:

INDIVIDUAL: _____

INDIVIDUAL PLUS ONE: _____

STUDENT: _____

ORGANIZATIONAL: _____

SWCW MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION RECEIPT
NAME:
TYPE:
AMOUNT RECEIVED:
DATE:
SWCW MEMBER: